Jun 22 2024 (11:30) India Rail Info

New Delhi - Kosi Kalan EMU Special/04916 - Del - NR
NDLS/New Delhi to PWL/Palwal
1h 23m - 57 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 04:15 0 |1 0 23 (214 |[NR
2 |CSB |Shivaji Bridge 04:18 04:19 m |0 |1 1 25 |216 [NR
3 |TK Tilak Bridge 04:22 04:23 Tm [0 |1 2 37 (215 |[NR
4 INZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 04:31 04:32 m [0 |1 7 36 (207 |[NR
5 |OKA |Okhla 04:38 04:39 im [0 |1 11 |61 |207 |NR
6 |TKD |Tuglakabad 04:46 04:47 m [0 |1 18 |62 {216 |NR
7 FDB |Faridabad 04:57 04:58 m |0 |1 28 |38 (302 |NR
8 FDN |Faridabad New Town 05:04 05:05 m |0 |1 32 |60 (204 |NR
9 |BVH |Ballabh Garh 05:09 05:10 Tm [0 |1 36 |74 |204 [NR
10 |[AST |Asaoti 05:18 05:19 m [0 |1 46 |36 |200 |NR
11 |PWL |Palwal 05:38 05:39 im [0 |1 57 |56 [199 [NR
12 |RDE  |Rundhi 05:49 05:50 m [0 |1 67 |63 [194 |NCR
13 [SHLK |Sholaka 06:00 06:01 im [0 |1 77 |38 [194 |NCR
14 |BNCR |Banchari 06:06 06:07 Tm (0 |1 80 |61 |189 |NCR
15 |HDL |Hodal 06:14 06:15 Tm [0 |1 87 (37 |[190 [NCR
16 |KSV  |Kosi Kalan 06:35 0 |1 100 |- 189 [NCR

Jun 22 2024 (11:30) https://indiarailinfo.com




